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OCR POLISH CHAMPIONSHIPS - TEAM

Classification: 10:00
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Participant
LOBODZINSKI Piotr
WICHA Iwona
WIELECHOWSKA Natalia
SELIANIN Dmytro
SOBIERAJSKI Krzysztof
FETCHNER Emilia
MILEWICZ Sylwia
BEREZNOWSKA Patrycja
URBAN Hubert
NYKIEL Mariusz
MACHNIK Katarzyna
KLUK Katarzyna
KOLODZIEJCZYK Kamil
FECHNER Bartosz

Total 14 results.

Event: OCR Polish Championships

Organiser: OCRA POLAND B 4 S P @! RT
Date: 2018-08-26 INTELIGENTHE ZAWODY SPORTOWE
Place: Zabki

Distance: 7 km

OCRA POLAND

OCRA POLAND

HUSARIA RACE TEAM
OCRA POLAND

TEAM 198

MMA DEVIL MIEDZYCHOD
HUSARIA RACE TEAM
OCRA POLAND

HUSARIA

SOCIOS SILESIA

OCRA POLAND

HUSARIA RACE TEAM
SOCIOS SILESIA

MMA DEVIL MIEDZYCHOD

Category
ELITE MEN TEAM
ELITE MIX TEAM
ELITE MIX TEAM
ELITE MEN TEAM
ELITE MIX TEAM
ELITE MIX TEAM
ELITE MIX TEAM
ELITE WOMEN TEAM
OPEN MIX TEAM
ELITE MEN TEAM
ELITE WOMEN TEAM
ELITE WOMEN TEAM
ELITE MIX TEAM
ELITE MIX TEAM
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00:16:06.75
00:17:40.50
00:22:04.30
00:23:12.20
00:25:53.20
00:26:12.05
00:28:21.55
00:31:44.75
00:34:54.20
00:41:16.90
00:50:37.60
00:51:21.20
00:28:52.10
00:29:51.60

Czas
brutto

7km
00:16:09.65
00:17:43.70
00:22:07.15
00:23:14.95
00:25:56.05
00:26:12.05
00:28:21.55
00:31:44.75
00:34:57.35
00:41:20.00
00:50:40.85
00:51:21.20
00:28:54.85
00:29:54.25

+00:01:34 (8.8%)
+00:05:57 (26.9%
+00:07:05 (30.5%
+00:09:46 (37.7%
+00:10:02 (38.3%
+00:12:11 (43.0%
+00:15:35 (49.1%
+00:18:47 (53.8%
+00:25:10 (60.9%
+00:34:31 (68.1%
+00:35:11 (68.5%

T e e = = = = —

Pace
min/km
2:18
2:31
3:09
3:18
3:42
3:44
4:03
4:32
4:59
5:53
7:13
7:20

26.1 (100%)
23.8 (91.2%)
19 (72.8%)
18.1 (69.3%)
16.2 (62.1%)
16 (61.3%)
14.8 (56.7%)
13.2 (50.6%)
12 (46.0%)
10.2 (39.1%)
8.3 (31.8%)
8.2 (31.4%)
- (0.0%)

- (0.0%)
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