OCR POLISH CHAMPIONSHIPS - TEAM

Event: OCR Polish Championships

Organiser:OCRA POLANDDate:2018-08-26Place:ZąbkiDistance:7 km

B45P@RT

Classification: 10:00

						Net	Czas			
						time	brutto		Pace	Pace
Place	Participant	Number	Club	Category	MCat	7km	7km	Gap	min/km	km/h
1	ŁOBODZIŃSKI Piotr	2	OCRA POLAND	ELITE MEN TEAM	1	00:16:06.75	00:16:09.65		2:18	26.1 (100%)
2	WICHA Iwona	9	OCRA POLAND	ELITE MIX TEAM	1	00:17:40.50	00:17:43.70	+00:01:34 (8.8%)	2:31	23.8 (91.2%)
3	WIELECHOWSKA Natalia	4	HUSARIA RACE TEAM	ELITE MIX TEAM	2	00:22:04.30	00:22:07.15	+00:05:57 (26.9%)	3:09	19 (72.8%)
4	SELIANIN Dmytro	3	OCRA POLAND	ELITE MEN TEAM	2	00:23:12.20	00:23:14.95	+00:07:05 (30.5%)	3:18	18.1 (69.3%)
5	SOBIERAJSKI Krzysztof	198	TEAM 198	ELITE MIX TEAM	3	00:25:53.20	00:25:56.05	+00:09:46 (37.7%)	3:42	16.2 (62.1%)
6	FETCHNER Emilia	19	MMA DEVIL MIĘDZYCHÓD	ELITE MIX TEAM	4	00:26:12.05	00:26:12.05	+00:10:02 (38.3%)	3:44	16 (61.3%)
7	MILEWICZ Sylwia	8	HUSARIA RACE TEAM	ELITE MIX TEAM	5	00:28:21.55	00:28:21.55	+00:12:11 (43.0%)	4:03	14.8 (56.7%)
8	BEREZNOWSKA Patrycja	5	OCRA POLAND	ELITE WOMEN TEAM	1	00:31:44.75	00:31:44.75	+00:15:35 (49.1%)	4:32	13.2 (50.6%)
9	URBAN Hubert	201	HUSARIA	OPEN MIX TEAM	2	00:34:54.20	00:34:57.35	+00:18:47 (53.8%)	4:59	12 (46.0%)
10	NYKIEL Mariusz	1	SOCIOS SILESIA	ELITE MEN TEAM	3	00:41:16.90	00:41:20.00	+00:25:10 (60.9%)	5:53	10.2 (39.1%)
11	MACHNIK Katarzyna	6	OCRA POLAND	ELITE WOMEN TEAM	2	00:50:37.60	00:50:40.85	+00:34:31 (68.1%)	7:13	8.3 (31.8%)
12	KLUK Katarzyna	196	HUSARIA RACE TEAM	ELITE WOMEN TEAM	3	00:51:21.20	00:51:21.20	+00:35:11 (68.5%)	7:20	8.2 (31.4%)
DNC	KOŁODZIEJCZYK Kamil	10	SOCIOS SILESIA	ELITE MIX TEAM		00:28:52.10	00:28:54.85		-	- (0.0%)
DNC	FECHNER Bartosz	11	MMA DEVIL MIĘDZYCHÓD	ELITE MIX TEAM		00:29:51.60	00:29:54.25		-	- (0.0%)

Total 14 results.